

## The Maud Powell Society for Music and Education Order Form

## I wish to order the following:

Maud Powell Favorites, Vols. I - IV  Quantity x Price per set: Now available for a donation of any value = \$	
Please add shipping in U.S. as follows: via USPS: \$11.00 Media; or \$18.00 Priority \$ For foreign shipping rates, please contact The Maud Powell Society. Maud Powell Favorites Total: \$	
Rachel Barton Pine's <i>American Virtuosa: Tribute to Maud Powell</i> (CD)  Qtyx \$17.00 each (includes U.S. shipping) = Rachel's CD Total: \$	i <u> </u>
Maud Powell, The Complete Recordings (Naxos reissues) Please circle choices: Vol. 1 Vol. 2 Vol. 3 Vol. 4  Qtyx \$15.00 each (includes U.S. shipping) = Naxos reissues Total: \$	<u>;                                    </u>
Maud Powell Children's Book Qty x \$6.00 each plus \$5.00 total for U.S. shipping for 1-5 books = Childbook Total: \$	S
Maud Powell Photo Souvenir 8.5x11 suitable for framing  Qtyx \$4.00 each plus \$4.00 total for U.S. shipping for up to 3 = Photo Souvenir Total:	\$
Maud Powell Ten Practice Rules 8.5X11 suitable for framing Comes in 2 styles: pls. circle choice: with silhouette logo or with photos of MP Qtyx \$4.00 each plus \$4.00 total for U.S. shipping for up to 3 = Practice Rules Total: \$5.00 total styles   Practice Rules Total   Practice Rules Total	B
Ivor Gurney & Marion Scott, Song of Pain and Beauty (biography)  Qtyx \$40 (includes U.S. shipping) = Gurney/Scott Biography Total:	\$
SUBTOTAL	\$
North Carolina residents please add 7.75% sales tax (multiply subtotal x .0775)	\$
GRAND TOTAL ENCLOSED:	\$
Name	
Address	
Phone Email	

Please return to The Maud Powell Society, 68 Grandview Ave., Brevard, NC 28712

Make your check or money order payable to The Maud Powell Society. Credit cards not accepted. All proceeds go to support the work of The Maud Powell Society for Music and Education, a U.S. Section 501(c)(3) nonprofit corporation. U.S. contributions are tax-deductible to the full extent of the law. Please consult your tax advisor.

Inquiries: <a href="mailto:info@maudpowell.org">info@maudpowell.org</a> 828-884-8500